

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2687 of 2021

Manoj Kumar Jaiswal *Versus* State of Chhattisgarh and others

06.07.2021	Ms. Rajni Soren, counsel for the petitioner. State by Mr. Gagan Tiwari, Dy.G.A. On due consideration of the submission made by learned counsel for the petitioner, the default as pointed out by the office is ignored. List it for hearing. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE	
R a o		