



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 2687 of 2021

MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH, & Ors.

25/09/2025	Ms. Ishwari Ghritlehre, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Rajni Soren, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Neelima Singh Thakur, P.L. for the respondent No.1 and 2/State. Shri Bhaskar Payashi, Advocate for the respondent No.4. Let pleadings be completed within a period of six weeks. Let sit thereafter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	